
Block 22, LLC Corporate Contact Information: 

 

John Cunningham, CEO – jcunningham@block22llc.com 

Michael Campbell, CFO – mcampbell@block22llc.com 

Michael Munn, IT Director – mikemunn@block22llc.com 

Sean Cornell, IT Assistant - seancornell@block22llc.com 

Nancy Shaw, HR Manager – nshaw@block22llc.com 

Samantha Hubbard, Accountant - shubbard@block22llc.com 

Jared Waters, Accountant - jwaters@grovehotelboise.com 

Ashley Scott, Accounts Receivable - ashleyscott@block22llc.com 

Brian Heiken, Accounts Payable - bheiken@block22llc.com 

Darin Dodd, Shipping/Receiving - ddodd@grovehotelboise.com 

 


